We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.kita.com.tw
KP92
PR-0495H   2023/04 Online Version
Series Slim Pressure Sensor
Do not use corrosive or flammable gas or liquid with this product.
Please use within the rating pressure range. Do not apply pressure beyond recommended maximum withstand pressure, perma-
nent damage to the pressure sensor may occur.
Do not drop, hit or allow excessive shock. Even if switch body appears undamaged, internal components may be broken and can

Output impedance : about 1 kΩ
B   ORDERING INFORMATION
C   OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
D   DIMENSIONS
D   DIMENSIONS
Slim Pressure Sensor KP92 Series
010 : 2NPN output + Analog output (1~5V)
         (0.6~5V positive pressure only)
030 : 2PNP output + Analog output (1~5V)
         (0.6~5V positive pressure only)
C : Compound (-105.0~105.0 kPa)
V : Vacuum (10.0~-105.0 kPa)
P : Positive (-0.105~1.000 MPa)
K P 9 2 C - 0 1 0 -
Output Specifications
Pressure Range
Blank : None
L : L Port
M5 : M5 Port
Piping Direction
2NPN+Analog Output (1~5V)
(0.6~5V positive pressure only)
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t
KP92      -010 -
1kΩ
DC
12~24V
DC (+) (Brown)
Analog output
(Orange)
OUT1(Black)
OUT2(White)
DC (-) (Blue)
RL
RL
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t
DC (+) (Brown)
Analog output
(Orange)
OUT1(Black)
OUT2(White)
DC (-) (Blue)
2PNP+Analog Output (1~5V)
(0.6~5V positive pressure only)
KP92      -030 -
1kΩ
DC